| Mobile No.: 8 24997126 This is to certify that Carlor Kamlk' registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Date of Issue: [3] 19 24 Valid From: [8] 19 to 5 11 Job Fieldwork Location: Pur Mobile No: 7050 340 354 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Card Holder's Signal | |
|--|---|
| Freelancer Name Sandeep Kamble House Address Sy. no. 19 Ambeggon pastneek, Phankawadi, Phankawadi, Phankawadi, Phankawadi Assignment letter Freelancer Code: MxPF 2023- Reference No: Date: 18110124 Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Reference No: Date: 18110124 Reference No: Date: 18110124 Pare: 18110124 Pare: 18110124 The above stated assignment will start from and end on | |
| Freelancer Name Sandeop kamble House Address Sr. no. 19 Ambeggon pastnesk, Phankawadi, Pha | 023 |
| House Address Sr. no. 19 Ambegaon pasheae, Pure. Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Reference No: Date: 18]10124 | 023 |
| This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type | |
| Capi Pharma - Pane 12 200 The above stated assignment will start from and end on | Rs. |
| The above stated assignment will start from and end on | Series and the |
| numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be capit as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejective assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to refreelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your ass without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with terms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: | pasis so red live in of the ou as a syou for gnment |
| Signature: | ~Z |
| Contact number: Signature: | |

| 1 | N 14 1 | | | | - | _ | | | | | | |
|---|--|-------------|-------------------------|----------------------------|--|----------------------|-----------|--|--|---|---|--|
| Name of t Address:- | he Freela | ncer:- S | San | deep | gas gas | amble on, P | ejagi | yar, | D has | nla | audi, 1 | Perle |
| Mobile ite | 7 | 030 | 340 | 354 | | | | | | | | |
| 100 | • | | | | | BI | 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | - 1 | |
| Customer | | | The same of the same of | | | | | Commercia | | | | 1 1000 mare |
| To: MAR Pushpa Towe Road, Padma PAN No.: AAE | r, 1st Floor, vati Chowk, | Office No - | 4, Sr No-1 | 2/1/1, Padma | vati, Pur | ne Satara | Bill I | No: | 10 | 83 | 2023-0 | D salavni nes sans! |
| T. Jud in | empaspa | T | owards | my Char | ges/F | eesagai | nst As | signment | /sstated | belo | w: | ovads and |
| Job No: | 202 | 409 | 48 | inuoma s di moni a | e entir | | | ssignmen and Date | | | Assignment er and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: Brisk (W-03) | | | | | | (2UT) 3 | 010021 | utilizada Market e cald Sprilizable tax at source | | | er deducting re | Payble |
| Fieldwork l | | | Tune | vis Involce | נ למר נו | namysa | la igis | hat on rac | online t | ner c | nk details. I fur | Stated bar |
| Fees for | | | saveds | no pardao | ane ac | DS 15 VIIS | 16 Valy 2 | 6037 9977 10 | TISBUT DE | is intri | Amount | J Dies you |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | | | | | Qu | antity | Rate | | Amount | | |
| | efing charg | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | | 2 | 200 | | 7400 - | | |
| | in intervie | | | | - | din. | 200 | | | 1 | | |
| 5- Mod | | ranslation | /Transcr | iption/Oth | ers | | | | | | | |
| | 757 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fee | Acres de la constitución de la c | | | | _ | | | | | | | |
| Executive | | R | itux | arng | Do | 5 | | | 0. | , | · 80 1 | |
| EIC Empl | | : Date: | Signati | ire: M | X12 | 41 | | | du'- | terpo | ama 80-5 | |
| Totals | | | | | | | | | - | | | |
| A) Fees for | Assignem | t | | Job No. | AND THE RESIDENCE OF A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF | | | ount:- | 0 / | 1.20 1- | | |
| | 0240943 | | | 2400 | | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervis | sion Charg | es | | | | | | ount:- | | - | | |
| | | | | | | | | A+B) For | Net Pa | yme | nt noul Tin | 1 |
| Rupees in V | Words: | Two | Moc | isand | E | ight | | undr | eel | Ra | pers on | 9, |
| | | | | | | Sur | nma | ry | No. of Contract of | - | | O with Doughlo in |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | | y Synched/ mitted | | Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me | | antity ed | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | 20213 | Orosa | Rure | (ol) | 12 | | | | 12 | | with all terms and co | 12 |
| My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary | count Nun | ount Nam | RPI | ndeex | 1 | amb | le | | | | e with all terms and co e: Tanta S : TSBP 0 | ahakari Bar 000043 |
| E&OE Court & | | | | | Lituparus Ses | | | | | Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: | | |
| - | Signature | & Date) | | 7 | Approved by with date | | | | | | | |